From (Person Estimated Co.		of_	MENT (Office)	Date/Time: 140\$ 2617 3-21pr
OD/TP/W	S/TP PPS (OP PE		Bill to:	- 140° a01° 5-2101
To Inspect Ve	S/TP RES/OD RES	COL COLK	CS	
at Workshop i	n/s	GBE 81854		Insured:
of		Shy An Tee	_	Tel: 6268 6163
Policy No:		BIK & PIONER 336 MKF	Ru Nuth #0	
Sum Insured:		356 LIKL	_ Claim No: _	525340
Make of Veh:			Excess:	\$ 750.00
(Client's Record)				D.O.A 62082017
CA / RED /	REP. / REV 24 HR	S		
Date/Time:	14082017 335pm	Person Contacted	Jinic	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Aut n	_ revest contacted.	Junia	Vehicle DLOUT
7 44110	Action/Instruction (	V) Estimate		
	GBE SISSY -	X		
-				
			-	

Surreuse Tought REF: MSTA			
minute (	SSIGNMENT		
rom: Date: 5082017	Veh No: 678 E 8/83	5 4 Yr Regn: 2016	Mach.
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	r/
D) TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No: G&E 8185Y	Make: 1155an Ca	bester · cc	2953
t Workshop m/s Sny Ah Tel		A/C: Insured / St	
314 17 162 Blk 3 Pronout Ru North #01-18	2 12	T/Radio: Insured / St	
nsured:	Eng/No:		
Policy No.		FZ Z 0878	775
Sec. 4. 1	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu		2))
Claims No			
	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak		-
(Client's Record)  Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim		
viake of Veri.	- l 12	tkokis.	
(Ballay Constition) Morning	Tyre Size: F:	10	
(Policy Condition)	D/S BS / DUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	11.	11881 /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	ZA/MIC/OHISU/PIK/S	OWIT /
dw.			
Bal. or Market Value: \$15k	Front	Rear	/,
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, 6 mm	, R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal mm	L/Bal.	C mm
Est. Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 15/8/	1701)
.um Sum: /-B-/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No		th Tee 17	
CA / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O		p or
Vehicle: IN /			10-1-
Date : Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction-	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected du	ie to collision.
14/8/17 @ 5.40 pm spoked to Janico	luey Ní. With Sharon.		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 10		
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	300
Date/Time, File Return to?	- 🗆	Transportation.	
2) Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S + RSSI	
	: Interview (\$	) Photos	10
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others	
Lump Sum / (B): (\$ 11 8 21 - 70	: Weekend (\$	)	
		TOTAL	2/1)

-



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
MSIG INSURANCE (S	SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG170156	630/T1gb
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONO	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 14-08-2017 Code: MSG	
1.	Policy Particul	ars :- OWN DAMAGE	
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	GBE 8185Y
Policy No.	B28871336MKF	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	525340	Excess (\$)	750.00
Assign From	MERIMEN (JOSLIN LIM)	Assign Date	14/08/2017
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer		Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Condit	ions of Tyres	CHILL DE SERVICES
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre	8		mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Descript	ion of Damages	
5.	Gener	al Information	Militar Spile Male with
Accident Date	Male and Employees of September 2	Inspection Date	14/08/2017
Survey held at	57 5 7 8 5 5 C St. 10		
52.70 <b>,</b> 110.44	BLK 3, PIONEER ROAD NORT		28457.
5a.		Remarks	the state of the state of

A)THE MARKET VALUE IS S\$-----(EST. AVERAGE) B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case -	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) Submitte	ed Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Aug 2017 10:54 Sendback Est	10 Aug 2017 11:50 5\$11,308.50	14 Aug 2017 15:21 Assign	100,000			New Assig Cancel Ca	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim I	Details	Documents		Show All
LAIM S	SUBFOLDER DET							
nsured:		ACP METAL FINIS	HING PTE LTD,			02/09/2017 17:	00 50	
ehicle I	Reg. No.:	GBE8185Y		Date	of Loss:	02/08/2017 17:		lugh
laim Ty	/pe:	OD / 525340		Policy	/Cover Note No		6MKF (Comprehensive) 01/01/2017 - 31/12/2017	
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Exces		S\$750.00		
tepairer tandling tdjuster	g Insurer:	MSIG Insurance	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6:			88 [Handled by Jos Advice due 15/08	slin Lim - 664	
Driver/C	Custodian:	LOH THIAM HWEE		IC: S1743477	3, Tel: +659666	34449		
Adj Asg.	. Remarks:	PLEASE SURVEY AN	ND REVERT.					
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose	Case Mail
There are	e no mail for this c	ase.						
E ALL AC	SOCIATED TASK	c			View All   Sean	ch Tasks Create	New Task	Complete
Due D		Type Task Grou	p Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

## Claim Audit

On On	Audit	Remarks					Ву
1 03 Aug 2017	Clm Veh Model		SAN CABSTAR 3	.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2)	WD EURO 5 (A).		[I] Joslin Li
* 16:34 2 03 Aug 2017 16:34	Clm Created	Reg No: GBE Insurer: MSI	B185Y. Policy No: G Insurance (Sing	B28871336MKF, A	cct Date: 2017/08/	02. Claim Type: SC. Notification. Created	[I] Joslin Li
3 10 Aug 2017 10:53	Clm Registration Modified	from SAS:MS Seti.Type:3-:	AT17102356 >0. Claim Type:S	C->0D.			[] Samanth
10:55 4 10 Aug 2017 11:50	Clm Submitted	11308.50.					[R] Samantha
14 Aug 2017	Adj Co Assigned	MSIG Insura	nce (Singapore) P	rte. Ltd. (Internal S	arvevor):		Tan [I] Eng Hue
11:41 6 14 Aug 2017	Adj Next Rpt Changed		Advice.Due Date		70 Sept (9850)		[I] Eng Hue Ni
11:41 7 14 Aug 2017	Adj Mandate Set	Annewed: 25	000.00.Reinsp:Ad	di decides			[I] Eng Hu
11:41 14 Aug 2017	Assignment 1st	Approvediza	ooo.oo.remay.re	aj decidea.			[A] Ho Pe
11:45 14 Aug 2017		I.H.S. APPT	FULL				Fang [I] Joslin Li
0 15:20 0 14 Aug 2017 15:20	Cancelled  Adj Est Details Deleted	Deleting Est	Details For Cance	illing Adjuster Assig	nment		[I] Joslin L
1 14 Aug 2017 1 15:21	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte Ltd	(HQ):PLEASE SURV	EY AND REVERT.		[I] Joslin Li
2 14 Aug 2017 15:21	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Im	. Advice.Due Date	2:2017/08/15			[I] Joslin L
13 14 Aug 2017 15:21	Adj Mandate Set	Approved: 25	000.00.Reinsp:A	dj decides.			[I] Joslin Li
14 Aug 2017 15:31	Assignment 1st Accessed						[A] CATHERIN CHONG KA LING
5 14 Aug 2017 15:45	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> M	OHD RASUL				[A] CATHERIN CHONG K LING
6 16 Aug 2017 11:12	Adj Rpt Initiated						[A] LOW A
7 16 Aug 2017	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Fin	al Rpt.Due Date:	2017/09/13			[A] LOW A
8 16 Aug 2017 13:56	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Fin	al Rpt.Due Date:	2017/09/13			[A] LOW A
9 16 Aug 2017 13:57	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Reg:110	68.50:DAMAGES	CONSISTENT, REPA	IR COST ECONOM	ICAL.	[A] LOW A
0 16 Aug 2017 17:35	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Fin	al Rpt.Due Date:	2017/09/13			[I] Eng Hu Ni
1 16 Aug 2017 17:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:63	93.50.				[I] Eng Hu Ni
22 23 Aug 2017 17:48 23 Aug 2017 17:52	(S:630733)	2685.20.					[R] Janio Chang [R] Janio Chang
23 Aug 2017 17:52 25 24 Aug 2017 10:30	Adj Co Assigned (S:630733) Supp Combined (S:630733)	LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte Ltd	(HQ):			[I] Merim Administra [A] LOW PHING
26 24 Nov 2017 14:34	Adj Im. Advice Submitted		al Rpt.Due Date:				[A] LCW PHING
27 24 Nov 2017 14:37	Auj manuate Request	and supplem	entary approval.			ease assist check item	PHING
28 27 Nov 2017 09:40	Auj Next Kpt Changeu	\$11821.70 (	including check it	2017/09/13, Manda tems \$2843.50) bef	ore excess \$750		[I] Eng Hu Ni
29 27 Nov 2017 09:40	Adj Mandate Set	Approved: 11 before exces		d mandate \$11821.	ru (including check	Nems \$2043.50)	[I] Eng Hu Ni
стічітч							
lo record							
	g for this case - Transa	STATE OF THE PARTY		Co Name	p. e.s	not n	No.
Bill Ref No	Bill Date A	cc Type	Acc Name	(Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
1548008	10/08/2017 10:53	Motor	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (HQ)	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)	GBE8185Y		XX.XX
1553766	16/08/2017 11:12	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	GBE8185Y		10.70

## Claim Audit

- A	UDIT TRAI			By
vo.	On	Audit	Remarks	
	03 Aug 2017 16:34	Changed	(205033) NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A).	[I] Joslin Lim
	03 Aug 2017 16:34	Clm Created	Reg No: GBE8185Y. Policy No: B28871336MKF. Acct Date: 2017/08/02. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:MSAT17102356	[I] Joslin Lim
	10 Aug 2017 10:53	Clm Registration Modified	Seti.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->OD.	[] Samantha Tan
	10 Aug 2017 11:50	Clm Submitted	11308.50.	[R] Samantha Tan
	14 Aug 2017 11:41	Adj Co Assigned	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Internal Surveyor):	[I] Eng Huey Ni
6	14 Aug 2017 11:41	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Im. Advice.Due Date:2017/08/15	[I] Eng Huey Ni
		Adj Mandate Set	Approved:25000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[I] Eng Huey Ni
8		Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] Ho Pe Fang
9	14 Aug 2017 15:20	Adj Assignment Cancelled	I.H.S. APPT FULL	[1] Joslin Lim
10		Adj Est Details Deleted	Deleting Est Details For Cancelling Adjuster Assignment	[1] Jöslir Lim
11	14 Aug 2017 15:21	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):PLEASE SURVEY AND REVERT.	[I] Joslin Lim
	14 Aug 2017 15:21	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Im. Advice.Due Date:2017/08/15	[I] Joslin Lim
	14 Aug 2017 15:21	Adj Mandate Set	Approved: 25000.00.Reinsp: Adj decides.	[I] Joslin
		Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] CATHERIN CHONG KAI LING
15	14 Aug 2017 15:45	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD RASUL	CATHERII CHONG KAI LIN
16	16 Aug 2017	Auj rept interaction		[A] LOW PHING
17	16 Aug 2017 13:56	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2017/09/13	[A] LOW PHING
	16 Aug 2017 13:56	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2017/09/13	[A] LOW PHING
	16 Aug 2017 13:57	Contraction of the Contraction o	Cur.Req:11068.50:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.	[A] LOW PHING
	16 Aug 2017 17:35		Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2017/09/13	[I] Eng Huey N
21	16 Aug 2017 17:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:6393.50.	[I] Eng Huey N

### ACTIVITY

No record

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
Ball Residen	DHI PROTE	Act (Abic	Constitutions:	(Branch)	2007/2007/1	07.5000.00	111/10/2012
1548008	10/08/2017 10:53	Motor	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (HQ)	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)	GBE8185Y		xx.xx
1553766	16/08/2017 11:12	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	GBE8185Y		10.70

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Joslin Lim

Date: 24 Nov 2017

### Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: GBE8185Y

Accident Date

: 02/08/2017

Make

: NISSAN CABSTAR

Policy No.

: B28871336MKF

Assignment Date : 14/08/2017 Date of Inspection: 15/08/2017

Excess

: S\$750.00

Est. Duration of Repair : 10.00

Inspection At

: SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH, #01-18

SINGAPORE 628457

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) :S\$ 14,170.76 (with Supplementary \$2,645.20)

Revised Amount

(with Supplementary 11,821.70 \$2,645.20

:S\$ SS

+ Check item \$2,843.50)

Check Items (Estimated) Total

:S\$

11,821.70

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value

:S\$

Pre-Accident Value

:S\$

75,000.00

COE / PARF Rebate

Margin for Repair

:SS

35,232.00

Salvage Value

:S\$ :S\$

39,768.00

#### Remarks

( X ) The vehicle is economical for repair.

Please assist check item and supplementary approval.

) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Joslin Lim Attn:

Date: 16 Aug 2017

### Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: GBE8185Y

Accident Date

: 02/08/2017

Make

: NISSAN CABSTAR

Policy No.

: B28871336MKF

Assignment Date : 14/08/2017

Excess

: S\$750.00

Date of Inspection: 15/08/2017

Est. Duration of Repair : 10.00

Inspection At

: SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH, #01-18

SINGAPORE 628457

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	11,308.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	6,393.50
Check Items (Estimated)	;S\$	4,675.00
Total	:S\$	11,068.50

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	75,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	35,232.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	39,768.00

#### Remarks

( X ) The vehicle is economical for repair.

We have not authorise repair.

) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Text size +

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

### Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

2408E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBE8185Y

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration 16 Aug 2017

Date:

Vehicle Make:

NISSAN

Vehicle Model:

CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Primary Colour:

White

Manufacturing Year:

2016

Engine No.:

ZD30009794N

Chassis No.:

JN1SC2F24Z0858335

Maximum Power

Output:

Open Market Value:

\$24,867.00

Original Registration

31 Mar 2016

First Registration Date: 31 Mar 2016

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$1,244.00

### Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

### Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

30 Mar 2026

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid

\$40,868.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$35,232.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$35,232.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Aug 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution.

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service Last updated on 13 Aug 2017 at 12:41 AM.

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

# Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company

Owner ID:

2408E

### Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBE8185Y

Vehicle to be

No

Exported:

Intended De-

31 Aug 2017

registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

NISSAN

Vehicle Model:

CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Primary Colour:

White

Manufacturing

2016

Year:

Engine No.:

ZD30009794N

Chassis No.:

JN1SC2F24Z0858335

Maximum Power

Output:

Open Market

\$24,867.00

Value:

Original

Registration

31 Mar 2016

Date:

First Registration 31 Mar 2016

Date:

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$1,244.00

## Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No

PARF Eligibility

Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate

\$0.00

Amount:

# Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:30 Mar 2026

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE

10

Period(Years):

\$40,868.00

PQP Paid: COE Rebate

\$35,067.00

Amount:

**Total Rebate** 

\$35,067.00

Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Aug 2017

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1, Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/08/2017 10:13
Date Of Accident	02/08/2017 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TUAS RD SLIP RD TO JLN AHMAD IBRAHIM
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE8185Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ACP METAL FINISHING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	198802408E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90020698
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR-3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	many of the amount of the equipment of t
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B28871336MKF
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOH THIAM HWEE
NRIC No	S1743477B
Date Of Birth	22/03/1966
Occupation	OUTDOOR

16/06/1986

NOEMAIL

MALE

31 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-96664449

Page 1 of 20

Address

BLK 808C CHOA CHU KANG AVE 1 #05-590

Postcode

683808

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

ON 02/08/2017 AT AROUND 1700HRS, I WAS TRAVELLING FROM PIE(TUAS) EXIT TO TUAS RD TOWARDS JLN AHMAD IBRAHIM. WHILE DRIVING AT THE SLIP RD, I CHECK THE BLIND SPOT ON THE RIGHT AND WHEN I TURN BACK MY VIEW TO FRONT I NOTICE THAT VEHICLE B HAD STOP HIS VEHICLE. I APPLIED MY BRAKE BUT STILL COULD NOT STOP IN TIME AND COLLIDED ONTO HIS REAR RIGHT PORTION.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

XB8695Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Contact Number

JIANG HONG TAO

Name of Driver

G8065355M

NRIC/Passport Number

98609777

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurancecompanies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of thereport being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :
- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv)administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involvedisclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

E LINES HING	T.S.	pr
olicyholder Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed By Reporting Centre Personnel
etch Plan		
	Mhmael Ibrahim	A-GBE MP54.
-lute DD		B-XB81954.

# Sketch Plan Pg. 2

	Turning stances		-
Pefer to scudent	avaira		
Proposition 1			
			-
			-
			_
		101	
		The sections	
		Claim own policy Claim third party	
Declaration			
Declaration	ars are true in every respect.	Claim OD / TP at other workshop	
I/We declare the foregoing particu	ars are true in every respect.	☐ Claim OD / TP at other works	2 C 91 M
I/We declare the foregoing particu	ars are true in every respect.	Claim OD / TP at other workshop	3E.818.
IAVe declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect.	☐ Claim OD / TP at other works	3E.818.
I/We declare the foregoing particu	tars are true in every respect.	☐ Claim OD / TP at other works	

# Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

INSURER:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		
PARTICULARS OF C	LAIM	Def No.	
Claim Type: Policy No: Vehicle Reg. No.: Driver Age/Info: TP Injury Involved? Insured/Claimant: Driver:	OD (OWN DAMAGE) B28871336MKF GBE8185Y 51 / MALE NO ACP METAL FINISHING PTE LTD LOH THIAM HWEE	Ref. No: Date of Loss: Driveable? Party At Fault: Third Party Involved?	02/08/2017 UNKNOWN YES
Make/Model:	NISSAN CABSTAR, 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	31/03/2016 1/k/awh.sm
Vehicle Colour: Engine No: Odometer:	BLACK ZD30009794N 5 KM	Chassis No:	JN1SC2F24Z085833
Paint Type: Total Loss? Est. Duration of Repa (day)	1.3	Revolution 15/8/	to lodge
Description of	ON 02/08/2017 AT AROUND 1700HRS, I WATURE TOWARDS JLN AHMAD IBRAHINTHE BLIND SPOT ON THE RIGHT AND WE		

Description of Accident/Loss

K NOTICE THAT VEHICLE B HAD STOP HIS VEHICLE. I APPLIED MY BRAKE BUT STILL

COULD NOT STOP IN TIME AND COLLIDED ONTO HIS REAR RIGHT PORTION.

Present Location:

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

	Amount
COST OF CLAIMS	8,418.50
Parts	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	2,890.00
Labour	0.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,308.50
- Excess (S\$)	750.00
(S\$)	10,558.50
+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	739.10
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,297.60
	14170.76

This claim is handled by: SAMANTHA TAN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 10 Aug 2017)

Parts:

NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's

Validity:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBE8185Y) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

	timates on F Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
13370	100000		0.00	0.00	7 450.00 F
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER WITH REINFORCEMENT	0.00		260.00 F/
2	1	*FRONT GRILLE	0.00		*40.00 F / 40
3	8	*FRONT GRILLE CLIP	0.00	0.00	*55.00 FXX W
4	1	*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	0.00		66 185.00 F
5	1	*FRONT CORNER PANEL	0.00		25.00 F/
6	1	*FRONT CORNER PANEL CABSTAR LOGO	0.00	107,771,012	4/*320.00F/
7	1	*FRONT WIPER PANEL	0.00	0.00	*540.00 Fo 70/
8	2	FRONT HEADLAND	0.00	de 0.00	7.55.00 F der
9	1	*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH LH			15/*85.00 F/
10	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ARM COVER LH	0.00		15.00 F
11	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ARM TOP COVER LH	0.00		n. X*15.00 F
12	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ROUND CAP LH LH	0.00		n ×135.00 F
13	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ARM LH	0.00		680.00 Fbt
14	1	*FRONT DOOR LH	0.00		19 (*75.00 FX MACE
15	1	*FRONT DOOR INNER WEATHER STRIPS LH	0.00		
16	1	*FRONT DOOR GLASS LH	0.00		
17	1	*FRONT DOOR REGULATOR LH	0.00	₩ 0.00 A	N. 7 *80.00 FX bt
18	1	*FRONT DOOR LOCK LH	0.00	#0.00n	1 110.00 FX date
19	2	*FRONT DOOR HINGE	0.00	#0.00n	
20	1	*FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPE LH	0.00	₩ 0.00 <b>v</b>	
21	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN	0.00		*650.00 F
22	1	*ERP BRACKET	0		26.00 FS
23	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	0	7.000	√40.00 FS /
24	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER GARNISH LH	0,00		レン/*90.00F/
25	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	0.00		200.00F
26	1	*FRONT DASHBOARD	0.00		7 /*900.00 F/320 d
27	1	*FRONT DASHBOARD LOWER COVER LH	0.00		
28	1	*FRONT DASHBOARD SUPPORT BEAM LH	0.00	0.00	7 -500.00 F 480 b
29	1	*AIR CON BLOWER ASSY	0.00	0.00	7 -450.00 F/400
		*HEATER BLOWER ASSY	0.00	0.00	7,1,000.00 F.950a
30	1	*ROC STICKER	0	0.00	*20.00 FS
-	ranchise part. S=SpcN				
200		Sub Total (S\$)			7,661.00
		+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S\$	)		757.50
		Total Parts (S\$			8,418.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

. There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Ecti	mat	100	on	10	bour	
ESU	IIId	LUS	OH	Ld	DOUL	

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items		1601
1	TO REMOVE & REFIX ROOFLING	New	100.00
2	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	New	180.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	New	/120.00
4	TO TRANSFER FRONT DOOR GLASS	New	60.00
5	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	New	100.00
6	TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.00
7	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ON ABOVE PARTS	New //	1,200.00
8	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New //	6-0 1,100.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,890.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using **Merimen e-Claims IEAS** 

< END OF ESTIMATES >

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 23 Aug 2017)

Parts:

NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBE8185Y) These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	imates on F Qty Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr	Amount
4	4	*FRT PANEL ST		0.00	0.00	/*600.00 F
2	4	*FRT SIDE MIRROR LH cut		0.00	0.00	*80.00 F
2	(S)	FRT WIPER PANEL TOP SEAL and	7(A)	0.00	0.00	-*32.00 F
3	1	*FUSE BOX HOUSING		0.00	0.00	/*300.00 F
4	1	*FRT WIPER LINKAGE ASSY ht		0.00	0.00	-*75.00 F
5	1			0.00	0.00	-*320.00 F
6	1	*FRT WIPER MOTOR Ad		0.00	0.00	→35.00 F
7	1	*FRT DOOR CHECKER(LH)	\	0.00	0.00	→320.00 F
8	1	*FRT DASHBOARD LH dl	1		0.00	→320.00 F
9	1	*FRT DASHBOARD RH	1	0.00		*250,00 F
10	1	*FRT DASHBOARD TOP FRONT COVER CASH		0.00	0.00	230.001
F=Fr	anchise part.	Sub Tota	1 (88)			2,332.00
		+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00%				233.20
		Total Part	s (S\$)			2,565.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour  No Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Labour Items  1 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRT SEAT & UPHOLSTERY	New	do 120.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	120.00
Report was unsubmitted during this pr Generated using Merimen e-Claims	int-out. IEAS	

< END OF ESTIMATES >

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 10 Aug 2017)

Parts:

N/A

NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBE8185Y)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

		es on		%Disc	%Depr	Amount
No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	701130	70Debt	-1/
	4		*FRONT BUMPER WITH REINFORCEMENT	0.00	0.00	7C 450.00 F
1	1		*FRONT GRILLE	0.00	0.00	*260.00 F
2			*FRONT GRILLE CLIP	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F
3	8		*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	0.00	0.00	*55.00 F
4			*FRONT CORNER PANEL	0.00	0.00	66-185,00 F
5	1		*FRONT CORNER PANEL CABSTAR LOGO	0.00	0.00	**** *25.00 F
6	1		*FRONT WIPER PANEL	0.00	0.00	4 -320.00 F
7	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP 14-1-1 (KH-?	0.00	0.00	*540.00 F
8	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH LH	0.00	0.00	7 *55,00 F
9	1		*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ARM COVER LH	0.00		M15/*85.00F
10	1			0.00		/4/5/ *15.00 F
11	1		*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ARM TOP COVER LH	0.00	0.00	A
12	1		*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ROUND CAP LH LH	0.00	0.00	
13	1		*FRONT SIDE MIRROR ARM LH	0.00		Roy *680.00 Fbt-
14	1		*FRONT DOOR LH	0.00	0.00	
15	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER WEATHER STRIPS LH	0.00	0.00	
16	1		*FRONT DOOR GLASS LH aut		0.00	
17	1		*FRONT DOOR REGULATOR LH	0.00	0.00	+ 00.007
18	1		*FRONT DOOR LOCK LH		0.00	and the second s
19	2		*FRONT DOOR HINGE	0.00	0.00	
20	1		*FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIPE LH	0.00		*650.00 F
21	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN	0.00		*26.00 FS
22	1		*ERP BRACKET	0		
23	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	0	0.00	
24	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER GARNISH LH	0.00		
25	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	0.00		*200.00F
26	1		A*FRONT DASHBOARD CENTER bt	0,00	0.00	
27	1		*FRONT DASHBOARD LOWER COVER LH	0.00	0.00	
28	1		★*FRONT DASHBOARD SUPPORT BEAM # 4t	0.00		
29	1		A*AIR CON BLOWER ASSY CM	0.00		
30	1		*HEATER BLOWER ASSY CLA	0.00		
31	1		*ROC STICKER	0	0.0	0 n4 -20.00 FS
	ranchise	part, S=Spcl				
			Sub Total (S	1925-111		7,661.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S	\$)		757.50
			Total Parts (S	\$)		8,418.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS